/

Cashlisting:
Deposit No:

Object
002272 53372

002275 53372
53372
53372

53372

Transmittal

74396
291415

) 493657
493662

493651
493652
493653
493654

Dep DDN___

rioraa Ut‘l)arllllt‘.lll ol bavironmental 'rotecuon
Cash Receiving Application (CRA)
Cashlisting by Deposit #: 291415 thru 291415
Printed: 3/6/2009 3:46:51 PM - Page 14

Cashlist Area: 3755 Description:
Date Deposited: 03/06/2009 Contact: E. WALKER
Pre-
Receipt Numbered Check
nher Receipt_ . Name . DNumber |
657990 WILSON FUNERAL HOME 031844
657995 SOUTH FLORIDA CONCRETE BLOCK L 439
Object Code 002272 Subtotal:

657984 HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY BOCC 03181473
657985 DONZI 211456
657986 VIKING POOLS LLC 6822
657987 ACTION CRAFT INC 5183

Object Code 002275 Subtotal:

Cashlisting 74396 Total:

Payment
Amount

$250.00
$3,579.00
$3,761.94
$1,000.00

$8,590.94

$8,790.94

DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.

Reference Account

035/30¥-0d1"

3////,20(17-— o0b

0570834
0810076
1010498
0710128

Payment

930389
930395

930381
930382
930383

- 930384

Remittance
Number

818941
818946

818935
818936
818937
818938

APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF



SOUTH FLORIDA CONCRETE BLOCK, LLC. 439

STATE OF FLA DEP DIV OF AIR RESOURCE MNG 3/3/2009 o
Air General Permit Registration Form 100.00 - -

Total Bank I * Air General Permit Reg Form 100.00



